
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
25 
7 

27 
47 
51 

125 
24 
52 
21 
65 

505 
333 
507 
69 

969 
926 
929 
30 

996 
999 
213 

Name 
Filip Sandström 
Balint Hatvani 
Levente Losonczy 
Erik Bertilsson 
Yuuso Panttila 
Sandi Jeram 
Mark Mramor 
Richar Meixner 
Simon Sikhart 
Yasmeen Koloc 
Balazs Hartmann 
Igor Tomljanovic 
Gergo Racz 
Ivan Gustin 
Michaela Dorcikova 
Zdeno  Mikulasko 
Ondrej Fekete 
Marko Pirman 
Jan Zgravcak 
Juraj Kornhauser 
Marian Rajnoha 

NAT 
SWE 
HUN 
HUN 
SWE 
FIN 
SLO 
SLO 
CZE 
SVK 
UAE 
HUN 
CRO 
HUN 
CRO 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SLO 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Class 
TWC1 
TWC1 
TWC1 
TWC1 
TWC1 
TWC1 
TWC1 
TWC1 
TC-2.0 
TWC1 
TC-2.0 
TWC1 
TC-2.0 
TWC1 
TWC5 
TWC5 
TWC5 
TC-2.0 
TWC5 
TWC5 
TC-2.0 

MAKE 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 
Mazda MX5 
Renault Clio Cup 
Suzuki Swift 1.4 Turbo 
Renault Clio Cup 
Suzuki Swift 1.4 Turbo 
Renault Clio Cup 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Peugeot 206 RC 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Honda Civic 

Laps 
4 
8 
8 
7 
9 
5 
5 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
8 
9 
5 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
5 

Best Tm 
2:24.025 
2:24.959 
2:25.029 
2:25.132 
2:26.086 
2:27.356 
2:27.415 
2:28.141 
2:30.721 
2:31.126 
2:32.656 
2:34.464 
2:37.221 
2:38.953 
2:41.500 
2:41.577 
2:42.672 
2:43.115 
2:43.978 
2:44.185 
2:48.481 

Diff 

0.934 
1.004 
1.107 
2.061 
3.331 
3.390 
4.116 
6.696 
7.101 
8.631 

10.439 
13.196 
14.928 
17.475 
17.552 
18.647 
19.090 
19.953 
20.160 
24.456 

Gap 

0.934 
0.070 
0.103 
0.954 
1.270 
0.059 
0.726 
2.580 
0.405 
1.530 
1.808 
2.757 
1.732 
2.547 
0.077 
1.095 
0.443 
0.863 
0.207 
4.296 

In Lap 
3 
7 
7 
4 
9 
4 
5 
4 
4 
8 
4 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
8 
6 
7 
4 
4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9.5.2021 11:00:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

TCR EUROPE 
CLIO CUP BOHEMIA / MAZDA MX5 CUP / TC-2.0 

Q1 / Q2 - OFFICIAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 16:10:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.5.2021 16:10 


